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HEAVY-DUTY PRODUCT RANGE – FLEETRUNNER® MICRO-V® BELTS 

PART NO. NO. OF RIBS EFFECTIVE LENGTH 

4PK962HD 4 962 

4PK985HD 4 985 

4PK1040HD 4 1040 

4PK1081HD 4 1081 

4PK1096HD 4 1096 

4PK1133HD 4 1133 

4PK1893HD 4 1893 

4PK1937HD 4 1937 

5PK823HD 5 823 

5PK857HD 5 857 

5PK867HD 5 867 

5PK880HD 5 880 

5PK892HD 5 892 

5PK918HD 5 918 

5PK969HD 5 969 

5PK1070HD 5 1070 

6PK857HD 6 857 

6PK867HD 6 867 

6PK949HD 6 949 

6PK994HD 6 994 

6PK998HD 6 998 

6PK1019HD 6 1019 

6PK1040HD 6 1040 

6PK1050HD 6 1050 

6PK1054HD 6 1054 

6PK1066HD 6 1066 

6PK1081HD 6 1081 

6PK1108HD 6 1108 

6PK1115HD 6 1115 

6PK1155HD 6 1155 

6PK1165HD 6 1165 

6PK1181HD 6 1181 

6PK1197HD 6 1197 

6PK1212HD 6 1212 

6PK1222HD 6 1222 

6PK1227HD 6 1227 

6PK1244HD 6 1244 

6PK1260HD 6 1260 

6PK1274HD 6 1274 

6PK1294HD 6 1294 

6PK1311HD 6 1311 

6PK1328HD 6 1328 
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Part no. No. of ribs Effective length 

6PK1340HD 6 1340 

6PK1345HD 6 1345 

6PK1353HD 6 1353 

6PK1371HD 6 1371 

6PK1384HD 6 1384 

6PK1390HD 6 1390 

6PK1409HD 6 1409 

6PK1421HD 6 1421 

6PK1425HD 6 1425 

6PK1445HD 6 1445 

6PK1448HD 6 1448 

6PK1460HD 6 1460 

6PK1468HD 6 1468 

6PK1490HD 6 1490 

6PK1520HD 6 1520 

6PK1539HD 6 1539 

6PK1562HD 6 1562 

6PK1589HD 6 1589 

6PK1613HD 6 1613 

6PK1620HD 6 1620 

6PK1660HD 6 1660 

6PK1672HD 6 1672 

6PK1681HD 6 1681 

6PK1701HD 6 1701 

6PK1708HD 6 1708 

6PK1714HD 6 1714 

6PK1727HD 6 1727 

6PK1742HD 6 1742 

6PK1753HD 6 1753 

6PK1767HD 6 1767 

6PK1817HD 6 1817 

6PK1838HD 6 1838 

6PK1867HD 6 1867 

6PK1868HD 6 1868 

6PK1879HD 6 1879 

6PK1899HD 6 1899 

6PK2019HD 6 2019 

6PK2047HD 6 2047 

6PK2082HD 6 2082 

6PK2105HD 6 2105 

6PK2113HD 6 2113 

6PK2150HD 6 2150 

6PK2156HD 6 2156 

6PK2179HD 6 2179 
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Part no. No. of ribs Effective length 

6PK2186HD 6 2186 

6PK2211HD 6 2211 

6PK2223HD 6 2223 

6PK2373HD 6 2373 

6PK2439HD 6 2439 

6PK2464HD 6 2464 

6PK2489HD 6 2489 

6PK2517HD 6 2517 

6PK2522HD 6 2522 

6PK2532HD 6 2532 

6PK2540HD 6 2540 

6PK2554HD 6 2554 

6PK2567HD 6 2567 

6PK2687HD 6 2687 

6PK2895HD 6 2895 

6PK3016HD 6 3016 

6PK3036HD 6 3036 

6PK3055HD 6 3055 

6PK3297HD 6 3297 

7PK1028HD 7 1028 

7PK1345HD 7 1345 

7PK1384HD 7 1384 

7PK1404HD 7 1404 

7PK1448HD 7 1448 

7PK1627HD 7 1627 

7PK1792HD 7 1792 

7PK1868HD 7 1868 

7PK1939HD 7 1939 

7PK2047HD 7 2047 

8PK842HD 8 842 

8PK918HD 8 918 

8PK953HD 8 953 

8PK969HD 8 969 

8PK976HD 8 976 

8PK978HD 8 978 

8PK1005ES 8 1005 

8PK1020ES 8 1020 

8PK1035ES 8 1035 

8PK1054HD 8 1054 

8PK1089HD 8 1089 

8PK1108HD 8 1108 

8PK1146HD 8 1146 

8PK1158HD 8 1158 

8PK1181HD 8 1181 
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Part no. No. of ribs Effective length 

8PK1189HD 8 1189 

8PK1197HD 8 1197 

8PK1213ES 8 1213 

8PK1222HD 8 1222 

8PK1234HD 8 1234 

8PK1260HD 8 1260 

8PK1282HD 8 1282 

8PK1294HD 8 1294 

8PK1306HD 8 1306 

8PK1336HD 8 1336 

8PK1345HD 8 1345 

8PK1364HD 8 1364 

8PK1370HD 8 1370 

8PK1384HD 8 1384 

8PK1400HD 8 1400 

8PK1404HD 8 1404 

8PK1425HD 8 1425 

8PK1434HD 8 1434 

8PK1438HD 8 1438 

8PK1448HD 8 1448 

8PK1461HD 8 1461 

8PK1475HD 8 1475 

8PK1485HD 8 1485 

8PK1497HD 8 1497 

8PK1509HD 8 1509 

8PK1524HD 8 1524 

8PK1539HD 8 1539 

8PK1555HD 8 1555 

8PK1562HD 8 1562 

8PK1565ES 8 1565 

8PK1577HD 8 1577 

8PK1584HD 8 1584 

8PK1589HD 8 1589 

8PK1601HD 8 1601 

8PK1621HD 8 1621 

8PK1635ES 8 1635 

8PK1643HD 8 1643 

8PK1650HD 8 1650 

8PK1655ES 8 1655 

8PK1660HD 8 1660 

8PK1676HD 8 1676 

8PK1701HD 8 1701 

8PK1708HD 8 1708 

8PK1714HD 8 1714 
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Part no. No. of ribs Effective length 

8PK1720HD 8 1720 

8PK1727HD 8 1727 

8PK1736HD 8 1736 

8PK1742HD 8 1742 

8PK1753HD 8 1753 

8PK1762HD 8 1762 

8PK1775HD 8 1775 

8PK1784HD 8 1784 

8PK1797HD 8 1797 

8PK1802HD 8 1802 

8PK1817HD 8 1817 

8PK1825HD 8 1825 

8PK1831HD 8 1831 

8PK1838HD 8 1838 

8PK1845HD 8 1845 

8PK1853HD 8 1853 

8PK1860HD 8 1860 

8PK1865HD 8 1865 

8PK1875HD 8 1875 

8PK1882HD 8 1882 

8PK1893HD 8 1893 

8PK1907HD 8 1907 

8PK1917HD 8 1917 

8PK1927HD 8 1927 

8PK1943HD 8 1943 

8PK1956HD 8 1956 

8PK1962HD 8 1962 

8PK1971HD 8 1971 

8PK1982HD 8 1982 

8PK1993HD 8 1993 

8PK2004HD 8 2004 

8PK2018HD 8 2018 

8PK2022HD 8 2022 

8PK2036HD 8 2036 

8PK2047HD 8 2047 

8PK2058HD 8 2058 

8PK2072HD 8 2072 

8PK2077HD 8 2077 

8PK2080ES 8 2080 

8PK2086HD 8 2086 

8PK2098HD 8 2098 

8PK2113HD 8 2113 

8PK2120HD 8 2120 

8PK2130HD 8 2130 
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Part no. No. of ribs Effective length 

8PK2139HD 8 2139 

8PK2147HD 8 2147 

8PK2161HD 8 2161 

8PK2165HD 8 2165 

8PK2173HD 8 2173 

8PK2181HD 8 2181 

8PK2186HD 8 2186 

8PK2198HD 8 2198 

8PK2205HD 8 2205 

8PK2216HD 8 2216 

8PK2226HD 8 2226 

8PK2231HD 8 2231 

8PK2249HD 8 2249 

8PK2258HD 8 2258 

8PK2268HD 8 2268 

8PK2281HD 8 2281 

8PK2294HD 8 2294 

8PK2312HD 8 2312 

8PK2325HD 8 2325 

8PK2341HD 8 2341 

8PK2352HD 8 2352 

8PK2365HD 8 2365 

8PK2371HD 8 2371 

8PK2385HD 8 2385 

8PK2398HD 8 2398 

8PK2410HD 8 2410 

8PK2414HD 8 2414 

8PK2418HD 8 2418 

8PK2430HD 8 2430 

8PK2443HD 8 2443 

8PK2451HD 8 2451 

8PK2461HD 8 2461 

8PK2505HD 8 2505 

8PK2517HD 8 2517 

8PK2525HD 8 2525 

8PK2540HD 8 2540 

8PK2554HD 8 2554 

8PK2575ES 8 2575 

8PK2591HD 8 2591 

8PK2599HD 8 2599 

8PK2605HD 8 2605 

8PK2623HD 8 2623 

8PK2628HD 8 2628 

8PK2652HD 8 2652 
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Part no. No. of ribs Effective length 

8PK2660HD 8 2660 

8PK2680HD 8 2680 

8PK2691HD 8 2691 

8PK2700HD 8 2700 

8PK2706HD 8 2706 

8PK2730HD 8 2730 

8PK2741HD 8 2741 

8PK2764HD 8 2764 

8PK2774HD 8 2774 

8PK2793HD 8 2793 

8PK2800HD 8 2800 

8PK2855HD 8 2855 

8PK2939HD 8 2939 

8PK3020HD 8 3020 

8PK3036HD 8 3036 

8PK3067HD 8 3067 

8PK3082HD 8 3082 

8PK3103HD 8 3103 

8PK3157HD 8 3157 

8PK3213HD 8 3213 

8PK3297HD 8 3297 

8PK3313HD 8 3313 

8PK3317HD 8 3317 

8PK3367HD 8 3367 

8PK3382HD 8 3382 

8PK3424HD 8 3424 

8PK3454HD 8 3454 

8PK3460HD 8 3460 

8PK3492HD 8 3492 

8PK3498HD 8 3498 

9PK920HD 9 920 

9PK1154HD 9 1154 

9PK1203ES 9 1203 

9PK1268HD 9 1268 

9PK1330ES 9 1330 

9PK1360ES 9 1360 

9PK1380ES 9 1380 

9PK1425ES 9 1425 

9PK1453ES 9 1453 

9PK1548HD 9 1548 

9PK1936HD 9 1936 

9PK2010HD 9 2010 

9PK2100ES 9 2100 

9PK2120HD 9 2120 
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Part no. No. of ribs Effective length 

9PK2300ES 9 2300 

10PK1070HD 10 1070 

10PK1081HD 10 1081 

10PK1108HD 10 1108 

10PK1110HD 10 1110 

10PK1159HD 10 1159 

10PK1181HD 10 1181 

10PK1227HD 10 1227 

10PK1260HD 10 1260 

10PK1274HD 10 1274 

10PK1294HD 10 1294 

10PK1300ES 10 1300 

10PK1343HD 10 1343 

10PK1350ES 10 1350 

10PK1358HD 10 1358 

10PK1371HD 10 1371 

10PK1400HD 10 1400 

10PK1409HD 10 1409 

10PK1416HD 10 1416 

10PK1430HD 10 1430 

10PK1434HD 10 1434 

10PK1448HD 10 1448 

10PK1454HD 10 1454 

10PK1468HD 10 1468 

10PK1472HD 10 1472 

10PK1478HD 10 1478 

10PK1495ES 10 1495 

10PK1509HD 10 1509 

10PK1524HD 10 1524 

10PK1536HD 10 1536 

10PK1543HD 10 1543 

10PK1550HD 10 1550 

10PK1562HD 10 1562 

10PK1570HD 10 1570 

10PK1580ES 10 1580 

10PK1601HD 10 1601 

10PK1619HD 10 1619 

10PK1635HD 10 1635 

10PK1650HD 10 1650 

10PK1664HD 10 1664 

10PK1672HD 10 1672 

10PK1681HD 10 1681 

10PK1690HD 10 1690 

10PK1701HD 10 1701 



 

9 
 

Part no. No. of ribs Effective length 

10PK1714HD 10 1714 

10PK1720HD 10 1720 

10PK1730HD 10 1730 

10PK1744HD 10 1744 

10PK1765HD 10 1765 

10PK1785HD 10 1785 

10PK1795HD 10 1795 

10PK1802HD 10 1802 

10PK1815HD 10 1815 

10PK1826HD 10 1826 

10PK1831HD 10 1831 

10PK1845HD 10 1845 

10PK1856HD 10 1856 

10PK1879HD 10 1879 

10PK1893HD 10 1893 

10PK1934HD 10 1934 

10PK1943HD 10 1943 

10PK1962HD 10 1962 

10PK2004HD 10 2004 

10PK2058HD 10 2058 

10PK2069HD 10 2069 

10PK2080HD 10 2080 

10PK2088HD 10 2088 

10PK2100ES 10 2100 

10PK2109HD 10 2109 

10PK2167HD 10 2167 

10PK2186HD 10 2186 

10PK2195HD 10 2195 

10PK2211HD 10 2211 

10PK2220HD 10 2220 

10PK2229HD 10 2229 

10PK2233HD 10 2233 

10PK2246HD 10 2246 

10PK2264HD 10 2264 

10PK2271HD 10 2271 

10PK2375HD 10 2375 

10PK2405HD 10 2405 

10PK2415HD 10 2415 

10PK2422HD 10 2422 

10PK2473ES 10 2473 

10PK2497HD 10 2497 

10PK2525HD 10 2525 

10PK2565HD 10 2565 

10PK2579HD 10 2579 
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Part no. No. of ribs Effective length 

10PK2591HD 10 2591 

10PK2700HD 10 2700 

10PK2706HD 10 2706 

10PK2772HD 10 2772 

10PK2832HD 10 2832 

10PK700HD 10 700 

10PK969HD 10 969 

11PK2871ES 11 2871 

12PK1019HD 12 1019 

12PK1145HD 12 1145 

12PK1177HD 12 1177 

12PK1212HD 12 1212 

12PK1275HD 12 1275 

12PK1336HD 12 1336 

12PK1421HD 12 1421 

12PK1509HD 12 1509 

12PK1539HD 12 1539 

12PK1555HD 12 1555 

12PK1627HD 12 1627 

12PK1639HD 12 1639 

12PK1784HD 12 1784 

12PK1815ES 12 1815 

12PK1831HD 12 1831 

12PK1835ES 12 1835 

12PK1853HD 12 1853 

12PK1875HD 12 1875 

12PK1997HD 12 1997 

12PK2069HD 12 2069 

12PK2139HD 12 2139 

12PK2179HD 12 2179 

12PK2194HD 12 2194 

12PK2201HD 12 2201 

12PK2211HD 12 2211 

12PK2216HD 12 2216 

12PK2231HD 12 2231 

12PK2264HD 12 2264 

12PK2275HD 12 2275 

12PK2287HD 12 2287 

12PK2294HD 12 2294 

12PK2312HD 12 2312 

12PK2315HD 12 2315 

12PK2350HD 12 2350 

12PK2367HD 12 2367 

12PK2380HD 12 2380 
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Part no. No. of ribs Effective length 

12PK2401HD 12 2401 

12PK2425HD 12 2425 

12PK2449HD 12 2449 

12PK2478HD 12 2478 

12PK2489HD 12 2489 

12PK2502HD 12 2502 

12PK2521HD 12 2521 

12PK2542HD 12 2542 

12PK2615HD 12 2615 

12PK2640HD 12 2640 

12PK2666HD 12 2666 

12PK2687HD 12 2687 

12PK2895HD 12 2895 

12PK2994HD 12 2994 

12PK715HD 12 715 

12PK915HD 12 915 

12PK994HD 12 994 

14PK1092HD 14 1092 

14PK1101HD 14 1101 

14PK1146HD 14 1146 

14PK1260HD 14 1260 

14PK1311HD 14 1311 

14PK1336HD 14 1336 

14PK1409HD 14 1409 

14PK1475HD 14 1475 

14PK1509HD 14 1509 

14PK1532HD 14 1532 

14PK1570HD 14 1570 

14PK1681HD 14 1681 

14PK1732HD 14 1732 

15PK938ES 15 938 

15PK955ES 15 955 

 


